Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: location
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) under
jboaa
3) ease, facility
Icilad afiad
5) between, divided by
enrte
7 forward, ahead
ateelnad
9) under
bjd eeoda
11) far
lojse
13) inside
odetnr
15) close, near
ecrca
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

outside

furaea

around

adlredeorde

in front of

eentd dlae

in front of

eatdlne

on top of

adenim ce

before

eant

together, next to

otjun

around

dorlrdeae

do460




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: location
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) in front
entefren
19) in
ne
21) next to
al Ido dea
23) under
pbjordoe a
25) left
igiedzura
27) near to
ec adecr
29) under
deaobj
31) in front of
rneeenft ed
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Date:

18)

up

airrab

20)

above

aiad rrbe

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

behind

astra

there (far away)

lala

against

cronta

behind

dtdera se

down

cihaaa bjao

far from

lej sode

do460




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet d0460

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =abajo, 2 = afuera, 3 = la facilidad , 4 = alrededor de , 5 = entre , 6 = delante de , 7 = adelante , 8 = delante , 9 = debajo
de, 10 =encimade, 11 =lejos, 12 = ante, 13 = dentro , 14 = junto, 15 = cerca, 16 = alrededor , 17 = enfrente , 18 = arriba
,19=en, 20 = arriba de , 21 = al lado de , 22 = atras , 23 = por debajo , 24 = alla , 25 = izquierda , 26 = contra , 27 = cerca
de , 28 = detras de , 29 = debajo , 30 = hacia abajo , 31 = enfrente de , 32 = lejos de
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